
Schützengau Neu-Ulm

Luftgewehr 2019 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 4. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  Gauliga 
SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2   SL Gerlenhofen 2 1441:1439

Tögel Maximilian 366
Hügel Jakob 360
Billmayer Bernhard 358
Billmayer Verena 357

Weiß Alexander 368
Mangold Tobias 366
Wolf Sebastian 362
Penev Borislav 343

SV Unterfahlheim 1   S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2 1490:1369
Oechsle Florian 381
Müller Ralf 376
Jehle Sebastian 368
Blum Michaela 365

Huber Martina 363
Eigner Monika 359
E Zeller Sonja 337
E Huber Johannes 310

S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1   SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 1480:1431
Schweiggert Andreas 374
Thalhofer Tobias 371
Blau Andreas 370
Hornung Martin 365

Gorsch Markus 371
Lipsky Bernhard 356
Schlumberger Lukas 353
Hartmann Thomas 351

Tabelle

  1. S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1   8 : 0   Punkte 5956  Ringe Schnitt:    1489,00
  2. SV Unterfahlheim 1   6 : 2   Punkte 5945  Ringe Schnitt:    1486,00
  3. SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1   4 : 4   Punkte 5778  Ringe Schnitt:    1445,00
  4. SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2   4 : 4   Punkte 5749  Ringe Schnitt:    1437,00
  5. S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2   2 : 6   Punkte 5486  Ringe Schnitt:    1372,00
  6. SL Gerlenhofen 2   0 : 8   Punkte 5677  Ringe Schnitt:    1419,00

Die besten Schützen der Gauliga 
  1. Oechsle Florian SV Unterfahlheim 1 381 Ringe
  2. Müller Ralf SV Unterfahlheim 1 376 Ringe
  3. Schweiggert Andreas S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 374 Ringe
  4. Gorsch Markus SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 371 Ringe
  5. Thalhofer Tobias S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 371 Ringe
  6. Blau Andreas S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 370 Ringe
  7. Jehle Sebastian SV Unterfahlheim 1 368 Ringe
  8. Weiß Alexander SL Gerlenhofen 2 368 Ringe
  9. Mangold Tobias SL Gerlenhofen 2 366 Ringe
10. Tögel Maximilian SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 366 Ringe
11. Blum Michaela SV Unterfahlheim 1 365 Ringe
12. Hornung Martin S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 365 Ringe
13. Huber Martina S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2 363 Ringe
14. Wolf Sebastian SL Gerlenhofen 2 362 Ringe
15. Hügel Jakob SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 360 Ringe
16. Eigner Monika S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2 359 Ringe
17. Billmayer Bernhard SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 358 Ringe
18. Billmayer Verena SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 357 Ringe
19. Lipsky Bernhard SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 356 Ringe
20. Schlumberger Lukas SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 353 Ringe
21. Hartmann Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 351 Ringe
22. Penev Borislav SL Gerlenhofen 2 343 Ringe




